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
Twp: Braceville Twp List Date Rec: 08/01/18
School Dist: LaBrae LSD
Subdiv: Braceville Township Surv Sec 10Subtype: Single Family Pending Date: 08/04/18
Parcel ID: 54-033181 County: Trumbull Off Mkt Date: 08/04/18

Map: Closing Date: 09/10/18
  Contingent Dt:
  Exp. Date:

 DOM/CDOM: 3/3 
Directions: State Route 534 to Shanks Phalanx toward Shanks

Downs or Old State Route 82 to Shanks Downs to
Right on Shanks Phalanx

 

$/SqFt: $69.02

                   
 

# Bedrooms: 3 Bath Levels  Full Half
# Baths:  1 (1 0)       Upper:   0 0 Annual Taxes: 1379.32
# Rooms: 7         Main:   1 0    Homestead: No
# Fireplaces: 0       Lower:   0 0  Assessments: No
# Stories:  1
Style:  Ranch  
Basement: Yes / Full

SqFt Approximate FINISHED / Source:
Above Gr: 1304/Auditors Website
Below Gr: 0/Auditors Website
TOTAL:     1304

Lot Size (acres):   0.8200  Auditors Website
Lot Front/Depth:   100x359  Irr: No

Room Name Dim Lvl Wnd Trtmt Fireplace Flooring

Living Room 20 x 21 First Carpet
Eat-in Kitchen 17 x 8 First Laminate
Dining Room 17 x 12 First Wood
Master Bedroom 10 x 12 First Wood
Bedroom 12 x 8 First Wood
Bedroom 10 x 9 First Wood
Bonus Room 11 x 11 Lower Carpet

Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Propane
Cooling Type: None House Faces: Disability Feat:
Garage # Cars: 2   Attached, Door Opener, Electric Exterior: Vinyl Elevator:
Driveway: Unpaved Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Warranty: No
Dwelling Type: Detached Year Built: 1970 Fixer Upper: No
Fence: Year Built Detail: Actual YBT Public Trans:
Water/Sewer: Well, Septic Avail for Auction: No
Nat Resource Rights: Auction Date:
Exterior Features: Patio, Porch, Storage Shed/Out Bld
Lot Description:
View Description:
Appliances/Equip: Oven, Sump Pump
Community Amenities:
Remarks: It's all about the location. Move in ready country ranch home on .82 acres in LaBrae School District. This home has 3-4

bedrooms, an eat in kitchen, dining room and an over sized living room with a wood burner. The living room is an addition that
was built in 2000 along with the 2 car attached garage. The living room has cedar trim/pella windows/ and R29 insulation. The
wood burner is supplemental heat to the propane forced air furnace, this reduces heating costs immensely. The home has newer
vinyl windows throughout, and an updated bathroom. There is a shed and patio in the private back yard. No neighbors on one
side. Seller will contribute toward septic with an acceptable offer. Electric stove and deep freezer will stay.

Office Information C1081/Action Realty Co  (330) 898-3333 F:(330) 872-0786 http://ActionRealty44444.com
List Agent: C2003000659/Nikki S. Sullivan   (330) 509-3917 F:(866) 677-3449 1realtornikki@gmail.com
Co-Lister:  
Showing Instruct: Use Showing Time Link List Type: Exclusive Right
Showing Info: Internet Listing: Yes Limited Service: No

Occupied: Show Addr to Client:  Yes Possession: Negotiable
Buy Broker Comp: 3 Ownership: Resident Online Bidding: No  Short Sale: No
Other Comp: None Comp Explain: Lockbox Serial #: No
Available Finance: Cash, Conventional, FHA, USDA Owner Name:
Broker Remarks:

Comparable Information C8647/Howard Hanna Orig List Price: $85,000 Financed: Conventional
Sell Agent: C2017005554/Jessica L. Arbie List Price: $85,000 Sale Date: 09/10/18
Co-Seller: Sold Price: $90,000 Closed By: Sale
Selling Comments:   Seller Giveback:

Prepared By: April L. Lane Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed Date Printed: 10/18/2019
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 5748 State Route 82 , Newton Falls, OH 44444
Listing

Residential MLS: 3990227  Sold List Price:  $104,900
  5748 State Route 82, Newton Falls, OH 44444 Sold Price: $98,560
Area: TRU81-Newton Falls Twp List Date: 04/14/18
Twp: Braceville Twp List Date Rec: 04/17/18
School Dist: LaBrae LSD
Subdiv: Subtype: Single Family Pending Date: 04/25/18
Parcel ID: 54-152854 County: Trumbull Off Mkt Date: 04/25/18

Map: Closing Date: 06/13/18
  Contingent Dt:
  Exp. Date:

 DOM/CDOM: 59/59 
Directions: On State Route 82  
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